andi
port

Championnats de France d'été
SENS 2016

R.6 CARABINE 50M. 60 BALLES COUCHE

NOMS

Junior
1 GROLIER Honorine

Seniors - Dames
1 FEVRE Cédric

DEDOURGE Séverine

2

3 LEYRIT Bruno

4 BOUDRIOT Laurent
5 TANCHE Christophe
6 RICHARD Didier

7 LEFAURE Valérian
8 ENIZAN Laura

9 HERBIET Nathalie
10 AUCLAIR David

11 RICHARD Pieme
12 PAQUELIER Nicolas
13 BROUAUX Sandra
14 BOULANGER Rémi

CLUBS

Cholet

Chalon

Arques

Guéret

Dijon
Valenciennes
St Quentin
Limoges
Lorient/ASAL
Bully les Mines
Courbevoie
Creil

Grand Combe Chateau
Etain

Arques

92,7

1031
100
99,5
982
1011
102
100,1
979
979
96,7
96,9
o7
934

949

1035
100,7
100
993
1013
1019
1014
98
986
1008
99,7
1011
92

9%

100
1005
1041
1014
1022
1043
1018

99,9
94,8
98,4
975
91,6
973

914

1038
103,1
100,5
974
1008
102
1023
1024
1023
98,7
995
994
90,9

929

1011
976
975

1025
102

1034
998
a7 4

100,7

1003
978

100,1
918

94

1015
1026
a1
1003
1011
100
1039
1047
98,9
a7
%3
%
034

Match

563,3

613
04,5
95,2
99,1
608,5
613,6
609,4
600,3
33,2
92,5
57,7
85,2
58,8

Finale

57
2022
180.2
59,7
30,6
18,2
96,2
5
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